0.2 µV/°C Offset Drift, 105 MHz Low Power,
Low Noise, Rail-to-Rail Amplifier
Data Sheet ADA4805-1
FEATURES
Low input offset voltage: 125 µV (maximum)
Low input offset voltage drift
0.2 µV/°C (typical)
1.5 µV/°C (maximum)

Data Sheet ADA4805-1
Rev. 0 | Page 23 of 23
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADA4805-1ARJZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 H3H
ADA4805-1ARJZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 RJ-6 H3H
ADA4805-1ARJZ-EBZ  Evaluation Board for 6-Lead SOT-23  H3H
ADA4805-1AKSZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 H3H
ADA4805-1AKSZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SC70 KS-6 H3H
ADA4805-1AKSZ-EBZ  Evaluation Board for 6-Lead SC70
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D11345-0-7/14(0)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  ADA4805-1ARJZ-R7  ADA4805-1ARJZ-EBZ  ADA4805-1AKSZ-EBZ
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS CIRCUIT
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	±5 V SUPPLY
	5 V SUPPLY
	3 V SUPPLY